W H E N  M A N O E U V R A B I L I T Y  M A T T E R S
Van der Velden Commander™
steering gear
e®
Rotary vane
Smart Maritime Solutions
Maximise your manoeuvrability2
Van der Velden Barkemeyer has specialised in

Dimension
B
[mm]
Dimension
C
[mm]
Dimension
D
[mm]
Weight
actuator
[kg] 1
BRV25 25 2x65 2 100 150 3/4" 530 380 45 500
BRV40 40 2x65 2 100 180 3/4" 590 470 50 800
BRV63 63 2x65 2 100 200 3/4" 680 495 60 1000
BRV100 100 2x65 2 100 240 3/4" 760 494 60 1300
BRV160 160 2x65 2 100 280 1" 886 545 76 2000
BRV250 250 2x65 2 100 320 1 1/4" 1000 625 76 2600
BRV400 400* 2x45 3 100 380 1 1/4" 1160 665 76 3800
BRV630 630* 2x45 3 100 430 1 1/2" 1235 695 76 4500
BRV1000 1000** 2x45 3 100 500 2" 1474 865 108 8200
BRV1600 1600** 2x45 3 100 590 2" 1720 995 110 12000
* = cylindrical and conical interface ** = tapered connection only *** = other rudder angles on requirement 1 = including weight Clamping ring
Specific data on larger types are available on request
15
Van der Velden is a registered trademark.